percent in the selected area compared with the 20.1 percent in the
U.S.

Demographic Report Demographics Summary

3817 Cogswell Road,  El Monte, CA  91732

THE LEESON GROUP

3817 Cogswell Road

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties,
expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must
verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

Pricing & Financial Pricing & Financial AnalysisAnalysis

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $625,212 $22,329 $763,920 $27,283

   Laundry Income $2,760 $99 $2,760 $99

   Potential ADU Income  $48,000 $1,714

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $627,972 $22,428 $814,680 $29,096

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $18,756 $670 3.0% / $22,918 $818

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $609,216 $21,758 $791,762 $28,277

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $98,088 $3,503 $98,088 $3,503

Insurance $30,342 $1,084 $30,342 $1,084

Utilities $45,624 $1,629 $45,624 $1,629

Repairs & Maintenance $14,000 $500 $14,000 $500

Trash $14,835 $530 $14,835 $530

Management Fee $24,369 $870 $31,670 $1,131

Reserves & Replacements $5,600 $200 $5,600 $200

Landscaping $2,000 $71 $2,000 $71

Pest Control $791 $28 $791 $28

Unit Turnover $7,000 $250 $7,000 $250

On-Site Payroll $18,200 $650 $18,200 $650

TOTAL EXPENSES $260,849 $9,316 $268,151 $9,577

Expenses per SF $10.32 $10.61

% of EGI 42.8% 33.9%

NET OPERATING INCOME $348,367 $12,442 $523,612 $18,700

Unit Mix Income & Expenses
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 700 $1,525-$1,841 $2.40 $3,366 $1,995 $2.85 $3,990

26 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,622-$2,222 $2.08 $48,735 $2,295 $2.55 $59,670

28 TOTAL 25,285 $52,101 $63,660

1 Bdr 1 Bath
7%

2 Bdr 1 Bath
93%

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$0

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

$1,600

$1,800

$2,000

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF

Unit 1 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,907 $2.12

Unit 2 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,907 $2.12

Unit 3 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $2,087 $2.32

Unit 4 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,764 $1.96

Unit 5 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,776 $1.97

Unit 6 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $1,746 $1.94